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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:18AM

Assembly District 30

 2,300 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 47 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,372 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,372 

 1,791 DAVID M. HAWKINS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AURELIO ARCABASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLARK QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA STAULON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ROB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIF HANNAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,802 

Unrecorded  570 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:18AM

Assembly District 36

 13,926 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 259 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 188 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,374 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,374 

 10,257 DAVID M. HAWKINS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BRIAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN BAEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEO NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER S THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANESE CROFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE SARAMAGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHERINE GARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH ODONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY KATSORHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU BEGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONIKA WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CRIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HAMMIS ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT ARMSTRONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 37 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SANTORO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,324 

Unrecorded  4,050 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:18AM

Assembly District 37

 4,812 PUBLIC COUNTER

 23 EMERGENCY

 106 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 75 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,016 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,016 

 3,992 DAVID M. HAWKINS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALI SHAHAD MOHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEL MYRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA LAKI (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 XUE SHAI WEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,008 

Unrecorded  1,008 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:18AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 21,038 PUBLIC COUNTER

 24 EMERGENCY

 412 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 288 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,762 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,762 

 16,040 DAVID M. HAWKINS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALI SHAHAD MOHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AURELIO ARCABASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEIBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN BAEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEO NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER S THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLARK QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANESE CROFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE SARAMAGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHERINE GARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH ODONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY KATSORHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU BEGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURYNEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEL MYRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONIKA WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CRIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HAMMIS ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA STAULON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ROB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT ARMSTRONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIF HANNAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:19:18AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 STEVEN HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA LAKI (WRITE-IN)

 53 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SANTORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 XUE SHAI WEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,134 

Unrecorded  5,628 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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